Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
By Elite Lighting
LUMENS
CCT & DYNAMIC
PLATFORMS
CRI
LIFETIME

for indoor or outdoor use. Available in either ceiling or wall mount with a clear or frosted glass lens. Ideal for
corridors, tunnels, service areas, and stairwells.
Ordering Guide > Example: OVT-LED-1500L-MVOLT-40K-GR-WM
SERIES PERFORMANCE VOLTAGE CCT FINISH MOUNTING
OVT-LED 1500L - 1500 lumens MVOLT - 120-277V 40K - 4000K GR - Gray WM - Wall Mount
CM - Ceiling Mount
*For more color
options, consult
factory
18W
1500
INSTALLATION:
Convenient, easy mount over standard 4” outlet box, or
use 1/2” surface conduit. Also available  for pendant/
ceiling mounting orientation. Top, side and back conduit
entry taps for through wiring or accessory mounting.
OVT-LED
B U G
1 3 1
0 10º10º
20º20º
30º30º
40º40º
50º50º
60º60º
70º70º
80º80º
90º90º
100º100º
95
191
286
382
190.969
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Catalog Number:
Submittal form is available @ www.oraclelighting.com
Tel: 323-888-1973 • Fax: 323-888-1977
Specifications and Dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Issued-B1118-Rev. 1
18 Wattage / 1500 Lumens
OVT-LED
IP55 Wet Location Compact Vapor Tight
Ordering Guide Example: OVT-LED-1500L-MVOLT-40K-GR-WM
OVT-LED
SERIES
OVT-LED
PERFORMANCE
1500L - 1500 lumens
MOUNTING
WM
CM
- Wall Mount
- Ceiling Mount
VOLTAGE
MVOLT - 120-277V
CCT
40K - 4000K
FINISH
GR - Gray
SPECIFICATIONS:
LUMENS 1500  lumens
WATTAGE 18W
CCT 40K
CRI 8
VOLTAGE 120/277 VAC
POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz
FINISH Gray
APPLICABLE ENVIRONMENT Dry/Damp/Wet location
*For more color
options, consult
factory
INSTALLATION:
Convenient, easy mount over
standard 4” outlet box, or use 1/2”
surface conduit. Also available
for pendant/ceiling mounting
orientation. Top, side and back
conduit entry taps for through wiring
or accessory mounting.
DIMENSION:
PHOTOMETRICS:
0 10º10º
20º20º
30º30º
40º40º
50º50º
60º60º
70º70º
80º80º
90º90º
100º100º
95
191
286
382
B U G
1 3 1
C us
lntertek
0

OVT-LED
IP55 Wet Location Compact Vapor Tight
Ordering Guide Example: OVT-LED-1500L-MVOLT-40K-GR-WM
OVT-LED
SERIES
OVT-LED
PERFORMANCE
1500L - 1500 lumens
MOUNTING
WM
CM
- Wall Mount
- Ceiling Mount
VOLTAGE
MVOLT - 120-277V
CCT
40K - 4000K
FINISH
GR - Gray
SPECIFICATIONS:
LUMENS 1500  lumens
WATTAGE 18W
CCT 40K
CRI 8
VOLTAGE 120/277 VAC
POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz
FINISH Gray
APPLICABLE ENVIRONMENT Dry/Damp/Wet location
*For more color
options, consult
factory
INSTALLATION:
Convenient, easy mount over
standard 4” outlet box, or use 1/2”
surface conduit. Also available
for pendant/ceiling mounting
orientation. Top, side and back
conduit entry taps for through wiring
or accessory mounting.
DIMENSION:
PHOTOMETRICS:
0 10º10º
20º20º
30º30º
40º40º
50º50º
60º60º
70º70º
80º80º
90º90º
100º100º
95
191
286
382
B U G
1 3 1
C us
lntertek
0

OVT-LED
IP55 Wet Location Compact Vapor Tight
Ordering Guide Example: OVT-LED-1500L-MVOLT-40K-GR-WM
OVT-LED
SERIES
OVT-LED
PERFORMANCE
1500L - 1500 lumens
MOUNTING
WM
CM
- Wall Mount
- Ceiling Mount
VOLTAGE
MVOLT - 120-277V
CCT
40K - 4000K
FINISH
GR - Gray
SPECIFICATIONS:
LUMENS 1500  lumens
WATTAGE 18W
CCT 40K
CRI 8
VOLTAGE 120/277 VAC
POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz
FINISH Gray
APPLICABLE ENVIRONMENT Dry/Damp/Wet location
*For more color
options, consult
factory
INSTALLATION:
Convenient, easy mount over
standard 4” outlet box, or use 1/2”
surface conduit. Also available
for pendant/ceiling mounting
orientation. Top, side and back
conduit entry taps for through wiring
or accessory mounting.
DIMENSION:
PHOTOMETRICS:
0 10º10º
20º20º
30º30º
40º40º
50º50º
60º60º
70º70º
80º80º
90º90º
100º100º
95
191
286
382
B U G
1 3 1
C us
lntertek
0